
DATE

10/1/2020

10/3/2020

10/5/2020

10/6/2020

10/7/2020

10/8/2020

09/10/20/20

10/10/2020

Financial Accountin and Auditing : paper IX
Financial Accounting

Commerce VI

Direct and Indirect Taxes Paper II

Export Marketing paper II

TIME

Financial Accounting & Auditing : Paper X - Auditing

Computer System and Application II

11:00am to 12:00 noon

11:00am to 12:00 noon

11:00am to 12:00 noon

11:00am to 12:00 noon

11:00am to 12:00 noon

T.Y.B.Com. SEM VI [2C00146] and [2C00136]

11:00am to 12:00 noon

SUBJECT

11:00am to 12:00 noon

11:00am to 12:00 noon

Financial Accountin and Auditing : paper X
Cost Accounting

Business Economics

The SEM VI Examinations for Regular students of academic year  2019-20 or  students appearing for SEM VI 
ATKT examinatin to be conducted in summer 2020 will be held betwwen 1st October and 10th October 
2020. the duration of each paper for these examination of each paper for these examinations will be 1 hour 

 duraƟon and of 50 marks. The quesƟon paper will consist of only mulƟple choice quesƟons. 

BGPS' Mumbai College of Arts, Commerce and Science
Wadala (E) Mumbai -400037

Affilated to University of Mumbai
Accredated By NAAC

Time Table SEM VI Online Examination Summer 2020



DATE

10/1/2020

10/3/2020 Internationl Finance Brand Management HRM in Global Perspecitive 

10/5/2020 Project Mangement Retail Management Indian Ethos in Management 

10/7/2020
Strategic Financial 

Management 
International Marketing 

HRM in Service Sector 
Management 

10/9/2020 Indirect Taxes 
Media Planning and 

Management 
Workforce Diversity 

2 pm to 3 pm 

2 pm to 3 pm 

2 pm to 3 pm 

2 pm to 3 pm 

BGPS' Mumbai College of Arts, Commerce and Science
Wadala (E) Mumbai -400037

Affilated to University of Mumbai
Accredated By NAAC

Time Table SEM VI Online Examination Summer 2020

The SEM VI Examinations for Regular students of academic year  2019-20 or  students appearing for SEM VI ATKT 
examinatin to be conducted in summer 2020 will be held betwwen 1st October and 9th October 2020. the duration of 
each paper for these examination of each paper for these examinations will be 1 hour duration and of 50 marks. The 

 quesƟon paper will consist of only mulƟple choice quesƟons. 

T.Y.B.M.S SEM VI [2C00146] and [2C00136]
TIME SUBJECT

2 pm to 3 pm Operation Research



DATE

10/1/2020

10/3/2020

10/5/2020

10/7/2020

10/9/2020

4 pm to 5 pm 

4 pm to 5 pm 

Software Quality Assurance 

Security in Computing 

Business Intelligence 

Principles of Geographic Information System 

IT Service Management / Cyber Laws 

4 pm to 5 pm 

T.Y.I.T. SEM VI [1S00256] and [1S00246]
TIME SUBJECT

4 pm to 5 pm 

4 pm to 5 pm 

The SEM VI Examinations for Regular students of academic year  2019-20 or  students appearing for SEM VI ATKT examinatin to 
be conducted in summer 2020 will be held betwwen 1st October and 9th October 2020. the duration of each paper for these 
examination of each paper for these examinations will be 1 hour duration and of 50 marks. The question paper will consist of 

 only mulƟple choice quesƟons. 

BGPS' Mumbai College of Arts, Commerce and Science
Wadala (E) Mumbai -400037

Affilated to University of Mumbai
Accredated By NAAC

Time Table SEM VI Online Examination Summer 2020



DATE

10/1/2020

10/3/2020

10/5/2020

10/7/2020

10/9/2020

4 pm to 5 pm Information Retrieval

4 pm to 5 pm Data Science 
4 pm to 5 pm Ethical Hacking

4 pm to 5 pm Cloud Computing

BGPS' Mumbai College of Arts, Commerce and Science
Wadala (E) Mumbai -400037

Affilated to University of Mumbai
Accredated By NAAC

Time Table SEM VI Online Examination Summer 2020

The SEM VI Examinations for Regular students of academic year  2019-20 or  students appearing for SEM VI 
ATKT examinatin to be conducted in summer 2020 will be held betwwen 1st October and 9th October 2020. 
the duration of each paper for these examination of each paper for these examinations will be 1 hour duration 

 and of 50 marks. The quesƟon paper will consist of only mulƟple choice quesƟons. 

T.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science  SEM VI [1S00156] and [1S00136]
TIME SUBJECT

4 pm to 5 pm Wireless Sensor Networks and Mobile Communication



DATE
10/1/2020
10/3/2020
10/5/2020
10/7/2020

Pharmacology and Neurochemistry
Environmental Biotechnology

T.Y.B.Sc. Bio Technology   SEM VI [1S00166] 
TIME SUBJECT

4 pm to 5 pm 
4 pm to 5 pm 
4 pm to 5 pm 
4 pm to 5 pm 

Biochemistry
Industrial Microbiology

The SEM VI Examinations for Regular students of academic year  2019-20 or  students appearing for SEM VI 
ATKT examinatin to be conducted in summer 2020 will be held betwwen 1st October and 9th October 2020. 
the duration of each paper for these examination of each paper for these examinations will be 1 hour duration 

 and of 50 marks. The quesƟon paper will consist of only mulƟple choice quesƟons. 

BGPS' Mumbai College of Arts, Commerce and Science
Wadala (E) Mumbai -400037

Affilated to University of Mumbai
Accredated By NAAC

Time Table SEM VI Online Examination Summer 2020


	T.Y.B.Com
	BMS
	TYIT SEM VI
	TYCS 
	T.Y.BIO TECH 

