

BGPS' Mumbai College of Arts, Commerce and Science Wadala (E) Mumbai -400037

Affiliated to University of Mumbai
Accredited By NAAC

Time Table SEM VI Online Examination Summer 2020

The SEM VI Examinations for Regular students of academic year 2019-20 or students appearing for SEM VI ATKT examination to be conducted in summer 2020 will be held between 1st October and 10th October 2020. The duration of each paper for these examinations will be 1 hour duration and of 50 marks. The question paper will consist of only multiple choice questions.

T.Y.B.Com. SEM VI [2C00146] and [2C00136]		
DATE	TIME	SUBJECT
10/1/2020	11:00am to 12:00 noon	Financial Accountin and Auditing : paper IX Financial Accounting
10/3/2020	11:00am to 12:00 noon	Financial Accountin and Auditing : paper X Cost Accounting
10/5/2020	11:00am to 12:00 noon	Business Economics
10/6/2020	11:00am to 12:00 noon	Commerce VI
10/7/2020	11:00am to 12:00 noon	Direct and Indirect Taxes Paper II
10/8/2020	11:00am to 12:00 noon	Export Marketing paper II
09/10/20/20	11:00am to 12:00 noon	Computer System and Application II
10/10/2020	11:00am to 12:00 noon	Financial Accounting & Auditing : Paper X - Auditing

BGPS' Mumbai College of Arts, Commerce and Science
Wadala (E) Mumbai -400037

Affiliated to University of Mumbai
Accredited By NAAC

Time Table SEM VI Online Examination Summer 2020

The SEM VI Examinations for Regular students of academic year 2019-20 or students appearing for SEM VI ATKT examination to be conducted in summer 2020 will be held between 1st October and 9th October 2020. The duration of each paper for these examinations will be 1 hour duration and of 50 marks. The question paper will consist of only multiple choice questions.

T.Y.B.M.S SEM VI [2C00146] and [2C00136]

DATE	TIME	SUBJECT		
10/1/2020	2 pm to 3 pm	Operation Research		
10/3/2020	2 pm to 3 pm	International Finance	Brand Management	HRM in Global Perspective
10/5/2020	2 pm to 3 pm	Project Management	Retail Management	Indian Ethos in Management
10/7/2020	2 pm to 3 pm	Strategic Financial Management	International Marketing	HRM in Service Sector Management
10/9/2020	2 pm to 3 pm	Indirect Taxes	Media Planning and Management	Workforce Diversity

**BGPS' Mumbai College of Arts, Commerce and Science
Wadala (E) Mumbai -400037**

**Affiliated to University of Mumbai
Accredited By NAAC**

Time Table SEM VI Online Examination Summer 2020

The SEM VI Examinations for Regular students of academic year 2019-20 or students appearing for SEM VI ATKT examination to be conducted in summer 2020 will be held between 1st October and 9th October 2020. The duration of each paper for these examinations will be 1 hour duration and of 50 marks. The question paper will consist of only multiple choice questions.

T.Y.I.T. SEM VI [1S00256] and [1S00246]		
DATE	TIME	SUBJECT
10/1/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	Software Quality Assurance
10/3/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	Security in Computing
10/5/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	Business Intelligence
10/7/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	Principles of Geographic Information System
10/9/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	IT Service Management / Cyber Laws

**BGPS' Mumbai College of Arts, Commerce and Science
Wadala (E) Mumbai -400037**

**Affiliated to University of Mumbai
Accredited By NAAC**

Time Table SEM VI Online Examination Summer 2020

The SEM VI Examinations for Regular students of academic year 2019-20 or students appearing for SEM VI ATKT examination to be conducted in summer 2020 will be held between 1st October and 9th October 2020. The duration of each paper for these examinations will be 1 hour duration and of 50 marks. The question paper will consist of only multiple choice questions.

T.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science SEM VI [1S00156] and [1S00136]		
DATE	TIME	SUBJECT
10/1/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	Wireless Sensor Networks and Mobile Communication
10/3/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	Cloud Computing
10/5/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	Information Retrieval
10/7/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	Data Science
10/9/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	Ethical Hacking

**BGPS' Mumbai College of Arts, Commerce and Science
Wadala (E) Mumbai -400037**

Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Accredated By NAAC

Time Table SEM VI Online Examination Summer 2020

The SEM VI Examinations for Regular students of academic year 2019-20 or students appearing for SEM VI ATKT examination to be conducted in summer 2020 will be held between 1st October and 9th October 2020. The duration of each paper for these examinations will be 1 hour duration and of 50 marks. The question paper will consist of only multiple choice questions.

T.Y.B.Sc. Bio Technology SEM VI [1S00166]		
DATE	TIME	SUBJECT
10/1/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	Biochemistry
10/3/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	Industrial Microbiology
10/5/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	Pharmacology and Neurochemistry
10/7/2020	4 pm to 5 pm	Environmental Biotechnology